## **International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences**

(IJCMAS) NAAS RATING-5.38, ICV-95.39

ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online)

An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed, Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

## **Certificate of Publication**

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2017.6.(2):817-822 http://dx.doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2017.602.091

Sporotrichosis Centering Siliguri and its Sub-Himalayan Neighbours

Haldar Nibedita<sup>1\*</sup>, Haldar Niladri<sup>2</sup>, Chakrabarti Indranil<sup>3</sup> and M.K. Sharma<sup>4</sup>

<sup>1</sup>Department of Microbiology, MGM Medical College and LSK Hospital, Kishanganj, Bihar and "The Microbes" Pathological Laboratory, Siliguri, Darjeeling, India

<sup>2</sup>Department of Pathology, D Y Patil Medical College, Pimpri, Pune BPKIHS, Dharan, Nepal

<sup>3</sup>Department of Pathology, North Bengal Medical College, Siliguri, Darjeeling, West Bengal, India

<sup>4</sup>Sharma's Skin Foundation, Siliguri, Darjeeling, West Bengal, India

Dr.M.Prakash Editor-in-chief

International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

www.ijcmas.com

www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied
Sciences (IJCMAS)

www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com